City of Tempe
Drive, Pitch & Putt Skills Competition

Ken McDonald Golf Course

April 26, 2003
Boys 7 & Under

Drive

Pitch

Putt

Total
1. Tanner Denney (7)

131

318

170

619
2. Nicholas Mel (7)

102

285

140

527

3. Kendrick Thomas (6)
  65

304

  50

419

4. Xavier Welker (7)

  33

250

  30

313

Boys 8-10


Drive

Pitch

Putt

Total
1. Nathan Wong (9)

143

304

180

627

2. Aaron Wong (9)

160

266

180

606

3. Connor Pieper (9)

  85

350

110

545

4. Jeff Smith (9)

121

233

150

504

5. Kristopher Mel (9)

128

189

120

437

6. A. J. Taylor (10)

147

108

170

425

7. Ivan Hunter (9)

  97

184

110

391

8. Tyler Knaut (10)

  62

217

110

389

Boys 11-14


Drive

Pitch

Putt

Total
1. Jared Lander (14)

265

308

170

743
2. Daniel Kahoun (13)

261

264

200

725

3. Ken Vinson (14)







696

4. Jonathan Albright (12)
205

285

200

690

4. Jake Golembiewski (14)
263

287

140

690

6. Salem Sakkijha (13)
238

294

140

672

7. Alex Prescott (14)

202

251

200

653

8. Kyle Lessard (11)

134

347

150

631

9. Nathan Scherotter (14)
257

174

190

621

10. Brett Warren (13)

220

198

180

598

11. Danny Maher (11)

197

257

140

594

12. Aaron Simpson (14)
163

244

130

537

13. Patrick Eberts (14)
198

114

180

492

14. Jonathan Gutierrez (14)
- 0 -

276

190

466

15. Carl Perera (14)

205

  78

160

443

16. Oleg Hunter (12)

- 0 -

290

140

430

17. George Ngon (11)

198

- 0 -

190

388

18. Daniel Boucher (14)
  67

139

180

386

19. Corey Frahm (12)

115

- 0 -

  90

205

20. Clarke Smith (11)

106

- 0 -

  90

196

Boys 15-17


Drive

Pitch

Putt

Total
1. Brandon Kahoun (15)
267

276

190

733
2. Nick Schmella (15)

259

269

190

718

3. Levi Hudson (17)

275

256

180

711

4. Mike Just (16)

256

282

170

708

5. Todd Coughlin (15)

251

224

190

665

6. Ryan Lewis (16)

226

235

190

651

7. Barry Ngon (15)

259

188

190

637

8. Thomas Glenn (15)

230

201

180

611

9. Jason Agan (16)

- 0 -

315

180

495

10. Brian McCarney (16)
196

- 0 -

160

356

Girls 8-10


Drive

Pitch

Putt

Total
1. Darian Spivey (9)

125

274

170

569
2. Gabby Bochenek (8)
- 0 -

  39

110

149

Girls 11-14


Drive

Pitch

Putt

Total
1. Kristin Mapes (14)

232

335

190

757
2. Lindsey Kohl (12)

136

218

180

534
3. Ashley Taylor (11)

103

- 0 -

130

233
